:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10547978

Dec 05, 2024 - 12:00 (UTC)

In epoch 329,624 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 787544 - 0.019290435 ETH®
75.70 USD

2 787545 - 0.019351376 ETH®
75.94 USD

3 787546 - 0.065397281 ETH®
256.65 USD

4 787547 - 0.019424770 ETH®
76.23 USD

S 787549 - 0.019323342 ETH®
75.83 USD

6 787550 - 0.018059144 ETH®
70.87 USD

7 787551 - 0.018239724 ETH®
71.58 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/10547978
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/329624
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/787544
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/787545
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/787546
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/787547
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/787549
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/787550
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/787551

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

787552

787553

787554

787557

787611

787612

787615

787659

787660

Validator Id

695

Amount

0.018063980
70.89 USD

0.019443468
76.30 USD

0.018108680
71.06 USD

0.011294356
44.32 USD

0.019479259
76.44 USD

0.019453970
76.34 USD

0.018897910
74.16 USD

0.019492198
76.49 USD

0.019472210
76.42 USD

Amount

+ 0.046178411

181.23 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/787552
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/787553
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/787554
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/787557
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/787611
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/787612
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/787615
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/787659
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/787660
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/695

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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